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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 COLOMB Davy FRA 4,6

ROBOT Sebastien FRA 5,0 1 43
-

2 JOUAULT Romain FRA 5,4

ROUSSELLOT Pascal FRA 14,1 4 40
-

3 MARTIN Franck FRA 5,1

LE NEINDRE Alain FRA 13,1 3 39
-

4 FRANCK Mikkel FRA 6,7

REMY Pascal FRA 9,4 3 39
-

5 CHERRIER Daniel FRA 10,1

DAMBRIN Sylvie FRA 22,3 7 36
-

6 WECKX Benoit FRA 4,0

BACON Mathias FRA 16,0 3 36
-

7 DAVID Daniel FRA 14,7

LETESSIER Manuèle FRA 16,7 7 34
-

8 CROUZIER Guy FRA 12,2

GARCIA Antoine FRA 17,0 7 34
-

9 DRAHON Philippe FRA 9,8

SAINTON Alexandra FRA 20,1 6 33
-

10 PIETROIS Pascal FRA 10,1

PIETROIS Patricia FRA 23,3 7 33
-

11 BOURGOIN Francois FRA 6,8

BOURGOIN Virginie FRA 13,2 4 33
-

12 LAFFEACH Pierre FRA 17,2

CHEVALIER Theo FRA 18,5 9 31
-

13 FARJON Vincent FRA 12,1

PRUM Olivier FRA 17,3 6 31
-

14 DESCOVICH Cyril FRA 16,1

TIERCELIN Guy FRA 18,4 8 31
-

15 GALLEE Thierry FRA 13,9

SAINT YVES Pierre FRA 15,0 7 31
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 DUMONTET Laurent FRA 22,8

SPIESSER-FERRETTE Franck FRA 22,8 11 30
-

17 RENTY Claude ATSCAF BOBIGNY FRA 14,2

RENTY Marie-Francoise ATSCAF BOBIGNY FRA 19,8 8 30
-

18 MORENO Francisco FRA 14,6

GRAO Michel FRA 14,6 7 30
-

19 ROQUES Yoann FRA 27,2

EPS Sandra FRA 32,5 15 27
-

20 TORRES MAGALHAES Manuel FRA 53

BRIARD Arnaud FRA 54 28 27
-

21 MEUNIER Ludovic FRA 13,8

DEVOL Yves-Chris ASC GMF PARIS FRA 19,0 7 26
-

22 SEITE Philippe FRA 21,8

ZEN Lino FRA 31,5 13 25
-

23 BRIN Laurent FRA 18,1

BOUVIER Fabienne FRA 20,0 9 25
-

24 VEILLON Richard AS ATOS IDF FRA 21,9

AMAT Alain AS ATOS IDF FRA 22,0 11 23
-

25 DECARREAUX Olivier FRA 14,6

DECARREAUX Julien FRA 54 13 23
-

26 LEROY Jean-Pierre FRA 16,1

LEROY Marie-France FRA 44 13 20
-

27 ASSELINEAU Alain FRA 16,4

BOURSIER Cédric FRA 54 14 20
-

28 MONETTI Thierry FRA 11,8

TANNE Claude FRA 20,5 7 19
-

29 MARIOT Chantal FRA 21,5

PECASTAING Anne FRA 25,6 12 17
-

30 JANELLE Didier FRA 27,6

GEHANT Patrick FRA 29,4 15 15
-

31 CHARDIN Philippe FRA 29,2

CHIVELAS Patrick FRA 54 19 11
-

32 BONNET Brigitte FRA 27,7

DESCOVICH Joelle FRA 31,5 15 11
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 TORRES MAGALHAES Manuel FRA 53

BRIARD Arnaud FRA 54 28 55
-

2 COLOMB Davy FRA 4,6

ROBOT Sebastien FRA 5,0 1 44
-

3 JOUAULT Romain FRA 5,4

ROUSSELLOT Pascal FRA 14,1 4 44
-

4 CHERRIER Daniel FRA 10,1

DAMBRIN Sylvie FRA 22,3 7 43
-

5 MARTIN Franck FRA 5,1

LE NEINDRE Alain FRA 13,1 3 42
-

6 FRANCK Mikkel FRA 6,7

REMY Pascal FRA 9,4 3 42
-

7 ROQUES Yoann FRA 27,2

EPS Sandra FRA 32,5 15 42
-

8 DAVID Daniel FRA 14,7

LETESSIER Manuèle FRA 16,7 7 41
-

9 DUMONTET Laurent FRA 22,8

SPIESSER-FERRETTE Franck FRA 22,8 11 41
-

10 CROUZIER Guy FRA 12,2

GARCIA Antoine FRA 17,0 7 41
-

11 LAFFEACH Pierre FRA 17,2

CHEVALIER Theo FRA 18,5 9 40
-

12 PIETROIS Pascal FRA 10,1

PIETROIS Patricia FRA 23,3 7 40
-

13 DRAHON Philippe FRA 9,8

SAINTON Alexandra FRA 20,1 6 39
-

14 WECKX Benoit FRA 4,0

BACON Mathias FRA 16,0 3 39
-

15 DESCOVICH Cyril FRA 16,1

TIERCELIN Guy FRA 18,4 8 39
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 SEITE Philippe FRA 21,8

ZEN Lino FRA 31,5 13 38
-

17 RENTY Claude ATSCAF BOBIGNY FRA 14,2

RENTY Marie-Francoise ATSCAF BOBIGNY FRA 19,8 8 38
-

18 GALLEE Thierry FRA 13,9

SAINT YVES Pierre FRA 15,0 7 38
-

19 FARJON Vincent FRA 12,1

PRUM Olivier FRA 17,3 6 37
-

20 MORENO Francisco FRA 14,6

GRAO Michel FRA 14,6 7 37
-

21 BOURGOIN Francois FRA 6,8

BOURGOIN Virginie FRA 13,2 4 37
-

22 DECARREAUX Olivier FRA 14,6

DECARREAUX Julien FRA 54 13 36
-

23 BRIN Laurent FRA 18,1

BOUVIER Fabienne FRA 20,0 9 34
-

24 MEUNIER Ludovic FRA 13,8

DEVOL Yves-Chris ASC GMF PARIS FRA 19,0 7 33
-

25 ASSELINEAU Alain FRA 16,4

BOURSIER Cédric FRA 54 14 33
-

26 LEROY Jean-Pierre FRA 16,1

LEROY Marie-France FRA 44 13 32
-

27 VEILLON Richard AS ATOS IDF FRA 21,9

AMAT Alain AS ATOS IDF FRA 22,0 11 32
-

28 JANELLE Didier FRA 27,6

GEHANT Patrick FRA 29,4 15 29
-

29 MARIOT Chantal FRA 21,5

PECASTAING Anne FRA 25,6 12 28
-

30 CHARDIN Philippe FRA 29,2

CHIVELAS Patrick FRA 54 19 27
-

31 MONETTI Thierry FRA 11,8

TANNE Claude FRA 20,5 7 26
-

32 BONNET Brigitte FRA 27,7

DESCOVICH Joelle FRA 31,5 15 23
-


